Kat. 1+ 2
1.02.1.07.147
1.02.2.01.032
1.02.1.03.035
1.02.1.02.078
1.02.2.03.150
1.02.1.04.100

Kat.3+4

1.02.3.01.075
1.02.2.03.082
1.02.1.01.044
1.02.4.01.007

Kat. 1

1.02.4.01.085
1.02.1.07.165
1.02.4.01.015
1.02.2.03.082
1.02.1.04.100

Kat. 2

1.02.1.03.035
1.02.5.01.113
1.02.1.01.044
1.02.2.03.150
1.02.1.06.182
1.02.1.07.160

(frrtum vorbehalten)

BERNERSTICH

Rangliste Sektionswettbewerb 2016 Pistole

50m
Pistolenschitzen
Pistolenschitzen
Pistolenschitzen
Pistolenschitzen
Pistolensektion
Pistolensektion

50m
Pistolenschitzen
Revolverclub
Pistolenklub
Union

25m
Pistolenschitzen
Pistolensektion

SG Helvetia Pistole
Revolverclub
Pistolensektion

25m

Pistolenschitzen
Pistolenklub
Pistolenklub
Pistolensektion
Pistolenschitzen
Militarschitzen Pistolen

Steffisburg
Konolfingen
Erlenbach
Interlaken+Umgebung
Huttwil

Oberhasli

Lotzwil-Gutenberg
Sumiswald
Frutigen

Bern

Riedbach-Oberbottigen
Uetendorf

Bern

Sumiswald

Oberhasli

Erlenbach
Schipfen
Frutigen

Huttwil
Saanen-Gstaad
Thun

95.388
92.588
91.916
90.097
89.375
86.375

91.000
90.893
87.833
84.400

149.488
146.536
142.827
140.906
136.600

145.488
143.388
143.268
142.000
139.000
138.712



